Frinko Bitola ® : EACS-18HP N3

EACS-18HP N3

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price:

Variant price modifier:
Base price with tax:
Price with discount:
Salesprice with discount:
Sales price:

Sales price without tax:

Discount:

Tax amount:

Ask a question about this product

Manufacturer:

Description
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EACS-18HP/N3
50

18100/18800
1640

1530

220-240V, 50Hz
A

770

35
970x300x224
899x596x378
1041x383x320
948x645x420
13,5/16,5
46,5/49,5
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Frinko Bitola ® : EACS-18HP N3

Reviews

There are yet no reviews for this product.
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